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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS (/
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2.,080.37 @
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 779.13

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.859.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

]
/43%); COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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5 4 PAGE 4 8 4 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 29,551.82 )j/
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6.673.84 t//
027  SECURITY 199.02
051  AGING 587.86
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 4,284.72
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2.061.64

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 43,358.90

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M_ COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON 72 P

COUNTY JUDGE ¥
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS ‘CZ//
“i

010  GENERAL FUND 6.911.38 ) Q>
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1,560.86
027  SECURITY 4654 \
051  AGING 137.48 C/
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 1.002.04
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 482.16

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.140.46

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

e e ORitges T it

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND ~ DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

21,461.05
4,149.53
86.92
184.73
2,979.99
1.448.04

30.310.26

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

A

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

oL Ddeaee 487

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

174 ,596.05
39.907.95
1,222.34
3,857.03
24.120.09
11.664.05

255,367.51

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT .

At

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

oL bdece 488

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 2,552.70

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 418.45
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.971.15

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
A
vig%% COWTY ADITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE ///::7 ,fﬁﬁizz:za—'17"‘::;,

P e O C/’Mﬁ;:?"{;w-)
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS \QD
010  GENERAL FUND 5.636.39 \’k
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.636.39

TAL PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

489
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010
015
027
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE ADM
SECURITY

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

2,764.49
720.00
60.00
105.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

At

RAY STELLY .
. ~
COUNTY AUDITOR
JOHN P. THOMPSON //;/ .
G0 4 Lo, y ’,,""»__ tnyp AV
COUNTY JUDGE ’} Cin . qusv:gw




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 35.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 35.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

M COUNTY MDITOR%AQAL_&&A@ML

JOHN P THOMPSON / M&-”
"&M & ’,’r‘_ff—/{sﬂ;%_.,‘?{/)
COUNTY JUDGE e % e it

r d




-

YOL.

54ece 492

FUND DESCRIPTION

010
013
015
027
040
090
093

GENERAL FUND

JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

SECURITY

LAW LIBRARY FUND

DRUG FORFEITURE FUND

CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

43.169.96
59.95
1.974.07
146.88
50.50
5,204.00
114.00

50.719.36

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

A

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR M }/) W

JOHN P_ THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VoL 5 4 PAGE 4 9 3

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

088  JUDICIARY FUND 60.00

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 105.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 165.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

Qgg), COUNTY AUDITOR &l EE z gg

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 10.,454.25
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.454.25

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
J(Q%Z COUNTY AUDITOR M V\MWJ?
I e ———
JOHN P THOMPSON o -

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 957.37

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 12,068.57
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 13.025.94

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY -

O3, comry aorroe &Qmm
JOHN P. THOMPSON }‘0 s B
COUNTY JUDGE QM}«/ Cj:gf:;ﬂ




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 1.175.46
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.175.46

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY ~

-
, COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND f\ VoL, 5 4 PAGE 4 9 7

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS \k \
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 5.000.000.00 k(/
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 5.000.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY —

- %%Q COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 116.13
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 116.13

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY _
Sg& «  COUNTY AUDITOR
JOHN P. THOMPSON P

il A i
COUNTY JUDGE i by ﬁ “*“f*;jﬁﬁﬁj
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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 10.880.36

0L1  HOTEL QCCUPANCY TAX FUND 297.79

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 330.01

051 AGING 726.67
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 12.234.83

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
N \
/zfg/% COUNTY AUDITOR C%ﬂ/lﬁfa V[ CMA@W

N 4 J i

JOHN P. THOMPSON N 0 -

T “‘6‘" AT nd
COUNTY JUDGE // ey 6’(’:‘@;;4 S 3 ?
, T



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

- .
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FUND DESCRIPTION a7 DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 11,965.05

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 11,965.05
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

Oﬁ.'coum AUDITOR Nm

JOHN P. THOMPSON

2
COUNTY JUDGE ﬁ e /
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FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 98,131.84
015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 117.195.01
019 JUDICIAL CENTER CONSTRUCTION F 7,849.58
027  SECURITY 127.71
040  LAW LIBRARY FUND 756.40
051  AGING 3,304.00
056  SHERIFF-COMMISSARY FUNDS 2.903.03
088  JUDICIARY FUND 833.50
090  DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 87.94
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 231.189.01

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

<

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE ﬁ /&2?//
& o < i T B
/ iy L7, PN ;{4 7 M
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yOL. 5 4 PAGE 5 0 2 ADDENDUM

SCHEDULE OF BILLS

MARCH 25, 2008

COMPANY NAME DESCRIPTION _ DEPARTMENT__LINE ITEM AMOUNT_
COMSTOCK. COURTNEY  PRIMARY ETECTIONWORKER  COCLERK.  010-403-484 5 541.18
SOLK GOUNTY CHAMBER OF HOTEL TAX QTR. PAYMENT HOTEUNCTE. 011-401-488 340134
POLK CO., CHILD WELFARE  QTRLY. PAYMENT OTHER 010-681402 § 250000
LAKE AREA PHYSICAL THER. INDIGENT CARE SOC. SERY  010-645404 § 383450
LAKE LIVINGSTON TOURISM HOTEL TAX QTR. PAYMENT HOTEUMOTEL 011-411-488 § 340034
TOTAL L (EIN



