SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

101 ADULT SUPERVISION

185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

2,080.37 779.13

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

2.859.50

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACIX 180

Gold P. Thompson

VOL.

 $54\,\mathrm{PAGE}$ 484 SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 010 GENERAL FUND 29,551.82 015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 6,673.84 027 SECURITY 199.02 051 AGING 587.86 ADULT SUPERVISION 101 4,284.72 185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2.061.64 TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 43,358.90 ACH 181

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

Rargie M. ClinGMAZ

Golul. Thompson

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS	1/
010	GENERAL FUND	6,911.38	18
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	1,560.86	1 1 /
027	SECURITY	46.54	N
051	AGING	137.48	\mathcal{M}
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	1.002.04	
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	482.16	
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	10,140.46	

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON



VOL.

54 PAGE 486

DISBURSEMENTS

	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	30.310.26
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	1.448.04
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	2,979.99
051	AGING	184.73
027	SECURITY	86.92
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	4,149.53
010	GENERAL FUND	21,461.05

ACH 183

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

John V. Olongran

FUND	D DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMEN	
010	GENERAL FUND	174,596.05
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	39,907.95
027	SECURITY	1,222.34
051	AGING	3,857.03
101	ADULT SUPERVISION	24,120.09
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	11,664.05
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	255.367.51

PAGE

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND 015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

2,552.70 418.45

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

2,971.15

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

SA, COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

AH 185

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

5,636.39

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

5,636.39

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY COUNTY AUDITOR JOHN P. THOMPSON COUNTY JUDGE

 $54\,\mathrm{PAGE}$ $490\,$ schedule of Bills by Fund VOL.

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	2,764.49
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	720.00
027	SECURITY	60.00
185	CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION	105.00
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	3,649.49

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

35.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

35.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ray stelly

John b. Oliongram

	A		492
VOL	h /	PAGE	447
VOL.	・リゴ	LAGE	T U (**

FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	43,169.96
013	JP JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY	59.95
015	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM	1.974.07
027	SECURITY	146.88
040	LAW LIBRARY FUND	50.50
090	DRUG FORFEITURE FUND	5,204.00
093	CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND	114.00
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	50,719.36

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR (

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

088 JUDICIARY FUND

185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

60.00 105.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

165.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

()SS}_ COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

54 PAGE 494 VOL.

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

10,454.25

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

10.454.25

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

957.37

12,068.57

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

13,025.94

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

QSSL. COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

VOL. 54 PAGE 496

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM

1.175.46

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

1,175.46

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

Olephanie Dele

Goden G. Oliverger

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

020 CONSTRUCTION FUND

5,000,000.00

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

5,000,000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

_ ... ___. . . .

0100

VOL. 54 PAGE 498

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

116.13

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

116.13

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS 10.880.36 GENERAL FUND 010 011 HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 297.79 330.01 015 ROAD & BRIDGE ADM 726.67 051 AGING 12.234.83 TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

(I)COPY

VOL. **54** PAGE **500**

FUND DESCRIPTION

DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

11,965.05

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

11,965.05

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

_ COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

Dephanie Delle



FUND	DESCRIPTION	DISBURSEMENTS
010	GENERAL FUND	98,131.84 117,195.01
015 019	ROAD & BRIDGE ADM JUDICIAL CENTER CONSTRUCTION F	7,849.58
027	SECURITY	127.71
040	LAW LIBRARY FUND	756.40
051	AGING	3,304.00
056	SHERIFF-COMMISSARY FUNDS	2.903.03
088	JUDICIARY FUND	833.50
090	DRUG FORFEITURE FUND	87.94
	TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS	231,189.01

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

(VI DYDUNU

ADDENDUM SCHEDULE OF BILLS MARCH 25, 2008

POLK COUNTY CHAMBER OF POLK CO., CHILD WELFARE	HOTEL TAX QTR. PAYMENT QTRLY. PAYMENT	CO CLEPK HOTEL/MOTEL OTHER	010-403-484 011-401-488 010-691-402 010-645-404	\$ 3,400.04 \$ 2,500.00 \$ 3,639.50
--	--	----------------------------------	--	---

John P. Thoupson